

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 552**

1 On page 1 of the printed bill, delete lines 25 through 31.

2 On page 2, delete lines 1 through 15.

3 In line 16, delete “(4)” and insert “(2)”.

4 In line 34, delete “and section 2 of this 2015 Act”.

5 Delete lines 37 through 42.

6 In line 43, delete “3” and insert “2” and delete “Except as provided in
7 subsection (4) of this section,”.

8 In line 44, delete “or rules adopted under section 2 of this 2015 Act”.

9 On page 3, line 2, delete “or of a rule adopted under section 2 of this 2015
10 Act”.

11 In line 4, delete “and the rules adopted under section 2 of this 2015
12 Act”.

13 In line 6, delete “or of a rule adopted under section 2 of this 2015”.

14 In line 7, delete “Act”.

15 Delete lines 9 and 10.

16 In line 11, delete “4” and insert “3” and delete “to 3” and insert “and
17 2”.

18 In line 13, delete “5” and insert “4”.

19 In line 32, delete “sections 1 and 2” and insert “section 1”.

20 In line 35, delete “sections 1 and 2” and insert “section 1”.

21
